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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

The l'in Team

He Hate Me

Jack Webster

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

RD Swammie

The | in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Chris Wells

RD Swammie

Irish Hoosiers

ND Gamecocks

Jack Webster

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

The l'in Team

ND Gamecocks

He Hate Me

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

Irish Hoosiers

He Hate Me

Pro Tip's Redemption

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

RD Swammie

Irish Hoosiers

Jack Webster

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

The l'in Team

ND Gamecocks

He Hate Me

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

RD Swammie

ND Gamecocks

He Hate Me

150
154
141
165
174

181
153
166
122
183

125
150
139
176
178

143
120
207
146
132

196
188
198
193
204

195
201
148

73
154

162
147
116
109
199

86
105
121
143
193

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

RD Swammie

Irish Hoosiers

ND Gamecocks
Team Town

Pro Tip's Redemption

ND Gamecocks
Jack Webster
Irish Hoosiers
He Hate Me
Team Town

Joe Salsbury

He Hate Me

The | in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Team Town

Irish Hoosiers

RD Swammie

Jack Webster

Team Town

Pro Tip's Redemption

RD Swammie
The l'in Team
ND Gamecocks
Jack Webster
Team Town

The l'in Team

ND Gamecocks

He Hate Me

Pro Tip's Redemption
Team Town

Irish Hoosiers

RD Swammie

Pro Tip's Redemption
Jack Webster

Team Town

Jack Webster

Irish Hoosiers

The l'in Team

Team Town

Pro Tip's Redemption
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142
164
167
161
145

133
151
189
188
166

135
217
100
190
180

212
165
162
152
113

166
193
158
178
165

161
153
185
191
111

122

50
138
202
151

144

96
172
139
204
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Chris Wells 128 VS The | in Team 150
Joe Salsbury 148 Vs He Hate Me 146
RD Swammie 95 VS Jack Webster 175
Irish Hoosiers 154 VS Team Town 109
ND Gamecocks 120 VS Pro Tip's Redemption 91

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Chris Wells 126 VS He Hate Me 119
Joe Salsbury 118 Vs Pro Tip's Redemption 151
RD Swammie 128 VS ND Gamecocks 141
Irish Hoosiers 117 VS Jack Webster 166
The l'in Team 120 VS Team Town 65

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Chris Wells 140 VS Jack Webster 142
Joe Salsbury 195 Vs The | in Team 184
RD Swammie 148 VS Team Town 94
Irish Hoosiers 200 Vs Pro Tip's Redemption 132
ND Gamecocks 126 VS He Hate Me 143

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Chris Wells 111 VS Team Town 121
Joe Salsbury 171 VS ND Gamecocks 143
RD Swammie 155 Vs Pro Tip's Redemption 142
Irish Hoosiers 141 VS The | in Team 126
He Hate Me 118 VS Jack Webster 180

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Chris Wells 142 VS Pro Tip's Redemption 163
Joe Salsbury 120 Vs Team Town 182
RD Swammie 170 VS The | in Team 129
Irish Hoosiers 160 VS He Hate Me 192
ND Gamecocks 97 VS Jack Webster 184

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Chris Wells 179 Vs Joe Salsbury 131
RD Swammie 180 VS Irish Hoosiers 137
ND Gamecocks 104 VS He Hate Me 231
Jack Webster 172 Vs Pro Tip's Redemption 180
The l'in Team 163 VS Team Town 126

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Irish Hoosiers 148 VS Joe Salsbury 142
Chris Wells 107 VS RD Swammie 139
ND Gamecocks 137 VS Team Town 111
He Hate Me 133 Vs Pro Tip's Redemption 104
Jack Webster 145 VS The | in Team 188

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Irish Hoosiers 130 Vs Joe Salsbury 156
Jack Webster 204 VS He Hate Me 110
Chris Wells 125 VS ND Gamecocks 137
Pro Tip's Redemption 139 VS RD Swammie 134
Team Town 156 VS The l'in Team 154
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
Jack Webster

Chris Wells

He Hate Me

ND Gamecocks

RD Swammie

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 18
Jack Webster

Irish Hoosiers

Joe Salsbury

Pro Tip's Redemption

Team Town

274

82
189
124
137

255
141
120

98
174

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Joe Salsbury

Irish Hoosiers

The | in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Team Town

He Hate Me
Chris Wells

ND Gamecocks
RD Swammie
The l'in Team
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136
142
100
174
159

164
60
136
163
84



