SAI Fantasy Football 2011

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Chris Wells	150	VS	RD Swammie	142
Joe Salsbury	154	VS	Irish Hoosiers	164
The I in Team	141	VS	ND Gamecocks	167
He Hate Me	165	VS	Team Town	161
Jack Webster	174	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	145
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Chris Wells	181	VS	ND Gamecocks	133
Joe Salsbury	153	VS	Jack Webster	151
RD Swammie	166	VS	Irish Hoosiers	189
The I in Team	122	VS	He Hate Me	188
Pro Tip's Redemption	183	VS	Team Town	166
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Chris Wells	125	VS	Joe Salsbury	135
RD Swammie	150	VS	He Hate Me	217
Irish Hoosiers	139	VS	The I in Team	100
ND Gamecocks	176	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	190
Jack Webster	178	VS	Team Town	180
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chris Wells	143	VS	Irish Hoosiers	212
Joe Salsbury	120	VS	RD Swammie	165
The I in Team	207	VS	Jack Webster	162
ND Gamecocks	146	VS	Team Town	152
He Hate Me	132	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	113
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Chris Wells	196	VS	RD Swammie	166
Joe Salsbury	188	VS	The I in Team	193
Irish Hoosiers	198	VS	ND Gamecocks	158
He Hate Me	193	VS	Jack Webster	178
Pro Tip's Redemption	204	VS	Team Town	165
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chris Wells	195	VS	The I in Team	161
Joe Salsbury	201	VS	ND Gamecocks	153
RD Swammie	148	VS	He Hate Me	185
Irish Hoosiers	73	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	191
Jack Webster	154	VS	Team Town	111
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Chris Wells	162	VS	Irish Hoosiers	122
Joe Salsbury	147	VS	RD Swammie	50
The I in Team	116	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	138
ND Gamecocks	109	VS	Jack Webster	202
He Hate Me	199	VS	Team Town	151
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Chris Wells	86	VS	Jack Webster	144
Joe Salsbury	105	VS	Irish Hoosiers	96
RD Swammie	121	VS	The I in Team	172
ND Gamecocks	143	VS	Team Town	139
He Hate Me	193	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	204
			·	

SAI Fantasy Football 2011

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Chris Wells	128	VS	The I in Team	150
Joe Salsbury	148	VS	He Hate Me	146
RD Swammie	95	VS	Jack Webster	175
Irish Hoosiers	154	VS	Team Town	109
ND Gamecocks	120	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	91
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Chris Wells	126	VS	He Hate Me	119
Joe Salsbury	118	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	151
RD Swammie	128	VS	ND Gamecocks	141
Irish Hoosiers	117	VS	Jack Webster	166
The I in Team	120	VS	Team Town	65
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Chris Wells	140	VS	Jack Webster	142
Joe Salsbury	195	VS	The I in Team	184
RD Swammie	148	VS	Team Town	94
Irish Hoosiers	200	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	132
ND Gamecocks	126	VS	He Hate Me	143
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	444		- -	404
Chris Wells	111	VS	Team Town	121
Joe Salsbury	171 455	VS	ND Gamecocks	143
RD Swammie	155	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	142
Irish Hoosiers He Hate Me	141 118	VS	The I in Team Jack Webster	126 180
пе пасе ме	110	VS	Jack Webster	100
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Chris Wells	142	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	163
Joe Salsbury	120	VS	Team Town	182
RD Swammie	170	VS	The I in Team	129
Irish Hoosiers	160	VS	He Hate Me	192
ND Gamecocks	97	VS	Jack Webster	184
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Chris Wells	179	VS	Joe Salsbury	131
RD Swammie	180	VS	Irish Hoosiers	137
ND Gamecocks	104	VS	He Hate Me	231
Jack Webster	172	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	180
The I in Team	163	VS	Team Town	126
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Irish Hoosiers	148	VS	Joe Salsbury	142
Chris Wells	107	VS	RD Swammie	139
ND Gamecocks	137	VS	Team Town	111
He Hate Me	133	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	104
Jack Webster	145	vs	The I in Team	188
Discott Woods 4 - NEL Wests 40				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16 Irish Hoosiers	130	VS	Joe Salsbury	156
Jack Webster	204	vs VS	He Hate Me	110
Chris Wells	125	vs VS	ND Gamecocks	137
Pro Tip's Redemption	139	VS VS	RD Swammie	134
Team Town	156	VS	The I in Team	154
		. •		.31



SAI Fantasy Football 2011

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
Jack Webster	274	VS	Joe Salsbury	136
Chris Wells	82	VS	Irish Hoosiers	142
He Hate Me	189	VS	The I in Team	100
ND Gamecocks	124	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	174
RD Swammie	137	VS	Team Town	159
Digwelf Week 2. NEL Week 40				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 18				
Jack Webster	255	VS	He Hate Me	164
Irish Hoosiers	141	VS	Chris Wells	60
Joe Salsbury	120	VS	ND Gamecocks	136
Pro Tip's Redemption	98	VS	RD Swammie	163
Team Town	174	VS	The I in Team	84